
Mushroom Compost

Potting Mix

Vegi Mix

Cow Manure

Super Soil

Garden Mix

CORKHILL BROS
All Prices Include GST

Price List 1.9.23*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.

COMPOSTS/SOILS

Washed Sand

Braidwood Plastering Sand

Red/Off White Brickies Sand

Paving Sand

Red Chip

SANDS

Euci Chip

Tan Bark-10, 14 & 25mm

Forest Litter- Fine Coarse

Hardwood chip

Bredbo River Gravel 10mm &20mm

Crushed Blue Metal-10mm &20mm

Blue Metal Dust

Sand & Gravel mix-10mm & 20mm

GRAVELS

Roadbase

Gininderra Granite

Play Sand $138 per Tonne / $193 per m3

GRANITES

$70 for 1-5 ton or $14 per ton over 5 ton (in town pricing)

DECORATIVE GRAVELS PER TON

White Gravel - 10mm,20mm & 40mm $205

FIRE WOOD PER TON

$52

$57

$57

$78

1M3

$72

$63

$29

$70

$77

$87

$110

$100

$76

$20

$44

$47

$52

1/2M3 1M3

Organic Compost $49

Soil Fill $22

Black Chip $63 $110

Playground Bark 14mm $58 $100

Native Mix

MULCHES

$90

1M3

Peach Gravel 10mm $195

1M3

1M3

$95

Round River Gravel 40mm $67

$60

$57

$67

$67

Coarse Yellow Sand $57

$57

$57

$60

$83

Firewood- Seasonal $430

Delivery

CORKHILL BROS



CEMENT/LIME PER BAG

Blue wall Rock $87

Large River Rock $90

BAGGED PRODUCTS PER BAG

Rapid Set - 20kg $11

LITRE PRODUCTS PER LITRE (1 LITRE=20 LITRES)

Brickies Own Concentrate $27

General Purpose Cement - 20kg $11

Off White Cement - 20kg $15

Lime $17.50

10mm & 20mm Crushed Blue Metal $12

Road Base $12

Blue Metal Dust $12

10mm Peach Gravel $12

10mm, 20mm & 40mm White Gravel $12

10mm & 20mm Bredbo River Gravel $12

Coarse & Fine Forest Litter $13

Euci Chip $13

Sugar Cane $18

14mm & 25mm Tan Bark $13

Black Chip $13

Red Chip $13

Vegi Mix $12

Mushroom Compost $12

Potting Mix $12

Hardwood Chip $13

Garden Mix $12

Super Soil $12

Braidwood Plasterin Sand $12

Beach Sand $12

Paving Sand $12

Organic Compost $12

Cow Manure $12

Gypsum $13

Washed Sand $12

Red/Off White Brickies Sand $12

CORKHILL BROS

ROCK PER TONNE

Boulders $120

CORKHILL BROS
All Prices Include GST

Price List 1.9.23*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.

Nimmitabel Wall Rock -  Hydra Split $445

Nimmitabel Wall Rock - Standard $280

Nimmitabel Rock - Stepping Stones $345



Price List 1.9.23*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.

Delivery $70 for 1-5 cubic metres or $14 per metre over 5 cubic metres, cement and lime delivery per bag $1

Delivery available Mon - Sat

FOR BULK DELIVERIES (>10M3) PLEASE CONTACT 6280 4011 FOR RATE

Grow Green Lawn Fertilizer

*3kg bucket $16

*7kg bucket $26

*20kg bucket $48

Grow Green Seed Starter

*3kg bucket $20

Hardy Green or Rough & Tumble

*2kg bag $38

*4kg bag $72

*0.5kg bag $15

LAWN SEED / FERTILIZERS EACH

CORKHILL BROS
All Prices Include GST


