CORKHILL BROS

*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.

Price List 1.9.23

*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.			I HCC LI	St 1.9.23
COMPOSTS/SOILS	1M3			
Super Soil	\$52			
Garden Mix	\$57			
Vegi Mix	\$57			
Cow Manure	\$78			
Mushroom Compost	\$72			
Organic Compost	\$49			
Potting Mix	\$100			
Soil Fill	\$22			
Native Mix	\$76			
MULCHES		1/2M3	1	LM3
Forest Litter- Fine Coarse	\$20		\$29	
Hardwood chip	\$44		\$70	
Euci Chip	\$47		\$77	
Tan Bark-10, 14 & 25mm	\$52		\$87	
Playground Bark 14mm	\$58		\$100	
Black Chip	\$63		\$110	
Red Chip	\$63		\$110	
SANDS	1M3			
Red/Off White Brickies Sand	\$57			
Paving Sand	\$57			
Washed Sand	\$60			
Braidwood Plastering Sand	\$83			
Coarse Yellow Sand	\$57			
Play Sand	\$138 per Tonne /	\$193 per m3		
GRANITES	1M3			
Gininderra Granite	\$95			
GRAVELS	1M3			
Roadbase	\$60			
Blue Metal Dust	\$57			
Sand & Gravel mix-10mm & 20mm	\$67			
Bredbo River Gravel 10mm &20mm	\$67			
Round River Gravel 40mm	\$67			
Crushed Blue Metal-10mm &20mm	\$90			
DECORATIVE GRAVELS	5		PER TON	
White Gravel - 10mm,20mm & 40mm		\$205		
Peach Gravel 10mm		\$195		
FIRE WOOD			PER TON	
Firewood- Seasonal		\$430		
Delivery	\$70 for 1-5 ton or \$14 per ton over 5 ton (in town pricing)			

CORKHILL BROS

*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.

Price List 1.9.23

ROCK	PER TONNE
Blue wall Rock	\$87
Large River Rock	\$90
Nimmitabel Wall Rock - Hydra Split	\$445
Nimmitabel Wall Rock - Standard	\$280
Nimmitabel Rock - Stepping Stones	\$345
Boulders	\$120
CEMENT/LIME	PER BAG
General Purpose Cement - 20kg	\$11
Off White Cement - 20kg	\$15
Lime	\$17.50
Rapid Set - 20kg	\$11
LITRE PRODUCTS	PER LITRE (1 LITRE=20 LITRES)
Brickies Own Concentrate	\$27
BAGGED PRODUCTS	PER BAG
10mm Peach Gravel	\$12
10mm, 20mm & 40mm White Gravel	\$12
10mm & 20mm Bredbo River Gravel	\$12
10mm & 20mm Crushed Blue Metal	\$12
Road Base	\$12
Blue Metal Dust	\$12
14mm & 25mm Tan Bark	\$13
Black Chip	\$13
Red Chip	\$13
Coarse & Fine Forest Litter	\$13
Euci Chip	\$13
Sugar Cane	\$18
Hardwood Chip	\$13
Garden Mix	\$12
Super Soil	\$12
Vegi Mix	\$12
Mushroom Compost	\$12
Potting Mix	\$12
Organic Compost	\$12
Cow Manure	\$12
Gypsum	\$13
Braidwood Plasterin Sand	\$12
Beach Sand	\$12
Paving Sand	\$12
Washed Sand	\$12
Red/Off White Brickies Sand	\$12

CORKHILL BROS

*Prices are applicable for Mugga Pick up only.

Price List 1.9.23

LAWN SEED / FERTILIZERS	EACH
Hardy Green or Rough & Tumble	
*2kg bag	\$38
*4kg bag	\$72
*0.5kg bag	\$15
Grow Green Lawn Fertilizer	
*3kg bucket	\$16
*7kg bucket	\$26
*20kg bucket	\$48
Grow Green Seed Starter	
*3kg bucket	\$20

Delivery \$70 for 1-5 cubic metres or \$14 per metre over 5 cubic metres, cement and lime delivery per bag \$1

Delivery available Mon - Sat

FOR BULK DELIVERIES (>10M3) PLEASE CONTACT 6280 4011 FOR RATE